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Greek shipping has indelibly marked every important period of Greece’s
past and present. It is therefore a commonly held belief and desire,
among both the young and elder members of the shipping community,
to continue to positively contribute towards our country and its history.

In recent years the shipping community, through the Union of Greek
Shipowners (UGS), has implemented various initiatives to support a large
number of vulnerable social groups that have been deeply affected by
the adverse economic conditions in our country. These initiatives

have focused on the provision of food and medical care, supporting
organizations and social welfare institutions, and strengthening maritime
education, thereby placing the shipping community in solidarity with
fellow citizens who struggle for a decent living.

The culmination of this collective action was the decision to establish

a separate legal non-profit entity, SYN-ENOSIS, the Greek Shipowners’
Social Welfare Company. The objective of this social welfare entity is

to undertake systematic and organized initiatives nationwide that give
prominence to the significant social impact of the shipping community
in Greece.

The social welfare programme “WE CONTINUE - WE SUPPORT”
forms the inaugural activities of the new entity SYN-ENOSIS for the
three year period 2016 — 2018. We wholeheartedly urge you to respond
positively to this new social responsibility initiative of the Greek shipping
community and associated efforts to support our country.

Theodore E. Veniamis

President

SYN-ENOSIS

Greek Shipowners’
Social Welfare Company



The shipping community’s members, through their social initiatives, responsibly and consistently
support our country at all times.

Continuing a multi-year history of social support, and amid the economic crisis in recent years,
the Union of Greek Shipowners established the Solidarity Fund in aid of vulnerable social groups
to which 148 members of the shipping community have contributed. With their assistance,
various actions were implemented in support of citizens affected by the adverse conditions.
Itis noteworthy that these efforts resulted in the following:

* 240,000 monthly support packages containing
food and personal hygiene items for 11,000
families in need with underage children, in
119 regions throughout Greece

o Free medical care and checkups for 18,000 adults
and children, in cooperation with the organization
DOCTORS OF THE WORLD - GREEK
DELEGATION

« Basic supplies for 60 social welfare organizations,
situated in 20 cities throughout Greece

« Renovation works and infrastructure upgrading
at 4 Merchant Marine Academies

« The provision of equipment and supplies to the
Greek Armed Forces, Public Hospitals and Public
Organizations, as well as the completion of public
interest social projects

The Greek shipping community consistently aspires to responsibly lead and improve the

Greece of tomorrow with its ongoing support.
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“WE CONTINUE-WE SUPPORT”
SOCIAL WELFARE PROGRAMME
2016-2018

The Greek Shipowners’ Social Welfare Company SYN-ENOSIS
continues the Greek shipping community’s social work, aiming
to actively support vulnerable groups. Specifically, for the
three year period 2016-2018, the social contribution activities
will focus on the following areas:

» Food aid » Maritime education

* Health « Social projects of public
« Social care interest

FOOD AID

SYN-ENOSIS, in cooperation with social care organizations, will
secure the provision of food and personal hygiene supplies for families
with underage children living in conditions of deep poverty.

HEALTH

SYN-ENOSIS, in cooperation with medical organizations, will secure
the provision of free medical care and checkups for social groups that for
economic or social reasons do not have access to healthcare services.

SOCIAL CARE

SYN-ENOSIS will support organizations, institutions and social welfare
units protecting vulnerable social groups through the provision

of basic food supplies, heating oil, repair works and/or equipment.

MARITIME EDUCATION

SYN-ENOSIS will undertake repair and restoration works, as well as the
upgrading of physical infrastructure of the Merchant Marine Academies,
to support maritime education.

SOCIAL PROJECTS OF PUBLIC INTEREST

SYN-ENOSIS will undertake projects of the greater public interest
and projects which aim to alleviate the negative impact of emergency
conditions.



“WE CONTINUE-WE SUPPORT”
SOCIAL WELFARE PROGRAMME

2016-2018

DONATION OPTIONS

Take part in the social work and ongoing
initiatives of the Greek shipping community
organized and implemented by SYN-ENOSIS
to support the country through one of the
following options:

A. Fund all support areas of the 2016-2018
social welfare programme:

Annual donation for the accomplishment of
the three year programme of social support.

B. Fund - adopt areas of support:

Annual donation for the adoption of specific
support area(s) selected by the contributor.

A list of specific social support activities that can
be adopted per support area (i.e., food aid, health,
social care and/or maritime education) will be
developed. The annual donation may be directed
to different support areas during the three year
period, according to the will of the contributor.

C. Fund - adopt a social project:

Donation for the exclusive funding and
implementation of a social project chosen
by the contributor.

To select a contribution option:

Please fill out the participation form of the social
welfare programme (pages 9-10). For those
selecting donation options B or C, a reference will
be made to the specific project they supported in
the annual social report of SYN-ENOSIS.

DONATION CATEGORIES

Fund the social welfare programme of the
shipping community by choosing one of the
following categories:

e €300,000 and above............ Grand Benefactor
e €200,000 to € 299,999........ Benefactor

» €100,000 to € 199,999............ Grand Grantor

e €50,000 t0 €99,999.... Grantor

o €30,000 to € 49,999......cururuee Grand Supporter
e €10,000 t0 €29,999... Supporter

The above sums concern donations for the funding
of social support activities for one year and are
expected to be deposited annually during the three
year period.

Indicatively, a donation of € 10,000
secures one of the following for one year:

- Food aid for 15 families in need
with underage children

- Free medical care and checkups for
220 inhabitants of distant regions

« Basic supplies or heating oil for 3
organizations that protect vulnerable
social groups

« Provision of technological equipment
for 4 public educational units



MAKING A DONATION

Annual donation should be deposited in the
following bank accounts, indicating the name
of the contributor. PIRAEUS BANK (Shipping
Branch), 137, Filonos Str., Piraeus 185 36, Greece.
Bank Account in EURO: 5104-082798-577,

IBAN: GR55 0172 1040 0051 0408 2798 577, BIC:
PIRBGRAA. Bank Account in USD: 5104-082798-
607, IBAN: GR21 0172 1040 0051 0408 2798 607,
BIC: PIRBGRAA.

ABN AMRO Bank N.V., Postbus 749, 3000

AS ROTTERDAM, THE NETHERLANDS,
Swiftcode ABNANL2A, Bank account in EURO:
56.29.97.199, IBAN: NL32ABNA0562997199,
Bank account in USD: 56.30.00.317, IBAN:
NL42ABNA0563000317,Wells Fargo Bank Intl,
New York, Swift code PNBPUS3NNYC

DONORS RECOGNITION

The initiatives of the Greek Shipowners’ Social
Welfare Company SYN-ENOSIS, and the
associated members of the shipping community,
will be publicized through an annual social
report as well as through events, special editions,
announcements, press releases, media publicity,
web sites, social media, memorial plaques and
acknowledgement letters.

All donors will be provided with progress and financial reports that have been audited by the

chartered accountants MOORE STEPHENS S.A.
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BECOME A DONOR ?

SYN-ENOSIS
"WE CONTINUE - WE SUPPORT” GREEK:’:)WNERS'
SOCIAL WELFARE PROGRAMME SOCIAL WELFARE COMPANY
2016-2018

Please return the completed and signed form to:
SYN-ENOSIS, 85, AKTI MIAOULI, PIRAEUS, 185 38 GREECE
TEL.: 430210 4291300-3 FAX:+30 2104291304 E-MAIL: syn-enosis@syn-enosis.gr

(please mark with v)

1. Select donation option per year (further details on page 6)
2016 2017 2018

A.Fund all support areas O o od

B. Fund - adopt areas of support L] O O
(In this case, please complete further details overleaf)

C. Fund - adopt a social project ] ] [l

(In this case, please complete further details overleaf)

2. Select donation category per year (further details on page 6)
2016 2017 2018

€ 300,000 and above . Grand Benefactor . [l [l [l
€200,000t0€299,999 Benefactor [l [l |
€100,000t0€199,999 Grand Grantor | | ]
€50,000t0€99,999 Grantor O O 0O
€30,000t0€49,999 Grand Supporter O O 0O
€10,000t0€29,999 Supporter O O O

The donation should be deposited to the relevant bank accounts (further details on page 7).

3.1 would like my donation to be mentioned in the annual social report

A. With the following details (Name/Surname of natural person or Full name of legal entity)

or
B. As ANONYMOUS [

DATE NAME/SURNAME AND SIGNATURE OR FULL NAME AND SIGNATURE




10

(please mark with v)

DONATION OPTION B

Select the support area/s that you would like to fund per year (further details on page 6)

2016 2017 2018
1. FOOD AID (please mark with v/ up to two choices)

Support families in need in Attica (I I R
Support families in need nationwide (I I R

2. HEALTH (please mark with v/ up to two choices)
Support vulnerable social groups on the mainland

0
0
RN

Support vulnerable social groups on the islands

3. SOCIAL CARE (please mark with +/ up to two choices)
Children - Adolescents
Elderly
Disabled
Other vulnerable social group

ooog
ooog
oo

4. MARITIME EDUCATION (please mark with v/ up to two choices)
Infrastructural upgrade

O
O
N

Provision of equipment .

DONATION OPTION C

Specify how you would like to select the project you wish to fund per year (further details on page 6)

2016 2017 2018

| wish to fund a social project of my choice [ I R
or
| wish to fund a social project from the support requests SYN-ENOSIS receives .. O O 0O



THANK YOU

We would like to thank the following contributors to the social work of the shipping community

during the period 2012-2015

LASKARIDIS PANOS AND THANASSIS
CHANDRIS IOANNIS AND MICHAIL D.
ANGELOPOULOS THEODOROS AND GIANNA
MARTINOS ANDREAS

COSTAMARE SHIPPING COMPANY S.A.
EASTERN MEDITERRANEAN MARITIME LTD.
ENESEL S.A.

NOMIKOS A.M. TRANSWORLD MARITIME AGENCIES S.A.
THENAMARIS (SHIPS MANAGEMENT) INC.
ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ATLANTIC BULK CARRIERS MANAGEMENT LTD MARSHALL ISLANDS
LIVANOS GEORGE P. FOUNDATION

ALPHA BULKERS SHIPMANAGEMENT INC.
GOULANDRIS ALEXANDROS N.
ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

HELLENIC WAR RISKS ASSOCIATION (BERMUDA) LIMITED
ANONYMOUS

KOLLAKIS FAMILY

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANGELICOUSSIS IOANNIS GROUP
ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ORPHEUS MARINE TRANSPORT CORPOPATION
ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

HINNEBERG PAUL/ HINNEBERG CHRISTIAN
ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

SWEDISH CLUB (THE)

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

NAVARONE S.A.

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANBROS MARITIME S.A.

KOMNINOS ANTONIOS/ TARGET MARINE S.A.
ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ALNAV NAFTILIAKI S.A.

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

EUROPEAN NAVIGATION INC.

ANONYMOUS
MYKONOS SHIPPING CO LTD.

1,022,808.49 €
1,022,784.22 €
1,004,380.09 €
1,000,000.00 €
1,000,000.00 €
1,000,000.00 €
1,000,000.00 €
1,000,000.00 €
1,000,000.00 €
1,000,000.00 €
1,000,000.00 €
1,000,000.00 €
1,000,000.00 €
1,000,000.00 €
756,767.01 €
755,173.00 €
754,781.40 €
753,106.44 €
742,445.62 €
740,019.00 €
522,530.28 €
518,975.85 €
400,000.00 €
398,184.27 €
378,072.00 €
245,083.83 €
200,000.00 €
200,000.00 €
200,000.00 €
200,000.00 €
199,377.94 €
143,290.59 €
136,000.00 €
116,581.66 €
111,002.85 €
109,280.55 €
105,000.00 €
103,045.60 €
100,000.00 €
92,794.55 €
84,947.40 €
78,926.60 €
77,600.00 €
76,242.80 €
76,149.86 €
76,045.60 €
75,348.84 €
61,684.66 €
61,269.84 €
59,911.84 €
51,195.61 €
50,000.00 €
50,000.00 €
50,000.00 €
49,784.22 €
48,761.90 €
48,751.24 €
43,827.58 €
43,684.32 €
40,827.58 €
40,742.79 €
40,515.76 €
40,489.70 €
40,489.70 €
38,293.65 €
38,115.57 €
37,865.85 €
37,795.75 €
37,54035 €
36,485.96 €
32,614.60 €
31,967.40 €
30,000.00 €
28,956.84 €
28,865.85 €

ANONYMOUS
ANONYMOUS

THIRD MILENNIUM SHIPPING LTD.
KOUROS MARITIME ENTERPRISES INC.
ANONYMOUS
ANONYMOUS
ANONYMOUS
ANONYMOUS
EUROTANKERS INC.
ANONYMOUS

LLOYDS REGISTER INSP (UK)
ANONYMOUS
ANONYMOUS
ANONYMOUS

ESTORIL NAVIGATION LTD.
ANONYMOUS
ANONYMOUS
ANONYMOUS
ANONYMOUS

ALLSEAS MARINE S.A.
ANONYMOUS
ANONYMOUS
ANONYMOUS

LOUDAROS A., MAVROMMATIS K./ADELFIA SHIPPING ENTERPRISES S.A.

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

UNION MARINE ENTERPRISES S.A.
ANONYMOUS

BLUE LINE SHIP MANAGEMENT S.A.
TSAVLIRIS (HELLAS) MARITIME CORP. S.A.
ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANCORA INVESTMENT TRUST INC.
ANONYMOUS

KASSIAN MARITIME NAVIGATION AGENCY LTD.
FRANGOULIS S. (SHIP MANAGEMENT) LTD.
ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

KARAINDROS THANOS /MARINE INSURANCE & REINSURANCE
INTERNATIONAL CONSULTANTS S.A.

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

NIPPON KAIJI KYOKAI (CLASSNK)
REGISTRO ITALIANO NAVALE
ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

OTESAT - MARITEL
ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

HOLMAN FENWICK WILLAN INTERNATIONAL LLP
ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

MOTT DAVID A./NIBOR TRADING
ANONYMOUS

ANONYMOUS

Amounts deposited in dollars have been converted into euros at the acquisition day rate

28,716.95 €
26,655.57 €
2587284 €
25,865.85 €
25,846.70 €
25,808.48 €
25,742.79 €
25,655.19 €
25,530.98 €
25,500.57 €
25,000.00 €
25,000.00 €
24,732.07 €
23,649.98 €
23,176.76 €
23,166.02 €
23,150.49 €
23,146.36 €
23,098.24 €
23,076.92 €
22,976.19 €
22,967.40 €
22,967.40 €
22,872.84 €
22,872.84 €
22,846.70 €
22,846.70 €
22,827.58 €
22,827.58 €
22,813.68 €
22,74279 €
22,742.79 €
22,68432 €
22,68432 €
22,655.19 €
22,603.98 €
22,57834 €
22,536.06 €
22,530.98 €
22,52421 €
22,52421 €
22,500.57 €
22,461.81 €
22,461.81 €
20,187.50 €
20,000.00 €
20,000.00 €
20,000.00 €
19,857.03 €

16,122.53 €
1531745 €
10,000.00 €
10,000.00 €
10,000.00 €
10,000.00 €
9,000.00 €
8,590.66 €
8,000.00 €
7,970.67 €
7,534.66 €
7,497.94 €
7,497.94 €
7,000.00 €
6,000.00 €
6,000.00 €
4,593.48 €
3,000.00 €
3,000.00 €
1,000.00 €
1,000.00 €
795.17 €
605.00 €
200.00 €
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