# "WE CONTINUE -WE SUPPORT"

SOCIAL WELFARE PROGRAMME 2016–2018





Greek shipping has indelibly marked every important period of Greece's past and present. It is therefore a commonly held belief and desire, among both the young and elder members of the shipping community, to continue to positively contribute towards our country and its history.

In recent years the shipping community, through the Union of Greek Shipowners (UGS), has implemented various initiatives to support a large number of vulnerable social groups that have been deeply affected by the adverse economic conditions in our country. These initiatives have focused on the provision of food and medical care, supporting organizations and social welfare institutions, and strengthening maritime education, thereby placing the shipping community in solidarity with fellow citizens who struggle for a decent living.

The culmination of this collective action was the decision to establish a separate legal non-profit entity, SYN-ENOSIS, the Greek Shipowners' Social Welfare Company. The objective of this social welfare entity is to undertake systematic and organized initiatives nationwide that give prominence to the significant social impact of the shipping community in Greece.

The social welfare programme "WE CONTINUE – WE SUPPORT" forms the inaugural activities of the new entity SYN-ENOSIS for the three year period 2016 – 2018. We wholeheartedly urge you to respond positively to this new social responsibility initiative of the Greek shipping community and associated efforts to support our country.

#### **Theodore E. Veniamis**

President SYN-ENOSIS Greek Shipowners' Social Welfare Company



The shipping community's members, through their social initiatives, responsibly and consistently support our country at all times.

Continuing a multi-year history of social support, and amid the economic crisis in recent years, the Union of Greek Shipowners established the Solidarity Fund in aid of vulnerable social groups to which 148 members of the shipping community have contributed. With their assistance, various actions were implemented in support of citizens affected by the adverse conditions. It is noteworthy that these efforts resulted in the following:

- 240,000 monthly support packages containing food and personal hygiene items for 11,000 families in need with underage children, in 119 regions throughout Greece
- Free medical care and checkups for 18,000 adults and children, in cooperation with the organization DOCTORS OF THE WORLD - GREEK DELEGATION
- Basic supplies for 60 social welfare organizations, situated in 20 cities throughout Greece
- Renovation works and infrastructure upgrading at 4 Merchant Marine Academies
- The provision of equipment and supplies to the Greek Armed Forces, Public Hospitals and Public Organizations, as well as the completion of public interest social projects

The Greek shipping community consistently aspires to responsibly lead and improve the Greece of tomorrow with its ongoing support.















### "WE CONTINUE-WE SUPPORT" SOCIAL WELFARE PROGRAMME 2016–2018

The Greek Shipowners' Social Welfare Company SYN-ENOSIS continues the Greek shipping community's social work, aiming to actively support vulnerable groups. Specifically, for the three year period 2016–2018, the social contribution activities will focus on the following areas:

- Food aid
- Health
- Social care

- Maritime education
- Social projects of public
- interest

#### FOOD AID

SYN-ENOSIS, in cooperation with social care organizations, will secure the provision of food and personal hygiene supplies for families with underage children living in conditions of deep poverty.

#### HEALTH

SYN-ENOSIS, in cooperation with medical organizations, will secure the provision of free medical care and checkups for social groups that for economic or social reasons do not have access to healthcare services.

#### SOCIAL CARE

SYN-ENOSIS will support organizations, institutions and social welfare units protecting vulnerable social groups through the provision of basic food supplies, heating oil, repair works and/or equipment.

#### **MARITIME EDUCATION**

SYN-ENOSIS will undertake repair and restoration works, as well as the upgrading of physical infrastructure of the Merchant Marine Academies, to support maritime education.

#### SOCIAL PROJECTS OF PUBLIC INTEREST

SYN-ENOSIS will undertake projects of the greater public interest and projects which aim to alleviate the negative impact of emergency conditions.

### "WE CONTINUE-WE SUPPORT" SOCIAL WELFARE PROGRAMME 2016–2018

#### **DONATION OPTIONS**

Take part in the social work and ongoing initiatives of the Greek shipping community organized and implemented by SYN-ENOSIS to support the country through one of the following options:

A. Fund all support areas of the 2016–2018 social welfare programme:

Annual donation for the accomplishment of the three year programme of social support.

#### B. Fund - adopt areas of support:

Annual donation for the adoption of specific support area(s) selected by the contributor. A list of specific social support activities that can be adopted per support area (i.e., food aid, health, social care and/or maritime education) will be developed. The annual donation may be directed to different support areas during the three year period, according to the will of the contributor.

#### C. Fund - adopt a social project:

Donation for the exclusive funding and implementation of a social project chosen by the contributor.

#### To select a contribution option:

Please fill out the participation form of the social welfare programme (pages 9–10). For those selecting donation options **B** or **C**, a reference will be made to the specific project they supported in the annual social report of SYN-ENOSIS.

#### **DONATION CATEGORIES**

## Fund the social welfare programme of the shipping community by choosing one of the following categories:

- € 300,000 and above......Grand Benefactor
- € 200,000 to € 299,999.....Benefactor
- € 100,000 to € 199,999......Grand Grantor
- € 50,000 to € 99,999 ...... Grantor
- € 30,000 to € 49,999......Grand Supporter
- € 10,000 to € 29,999......Supporter

The above sums concern donations for the funding of social support activities for one year and are expected to be deposited annually during the three year period.

### Indicatively, a donation of € 10,000 secures one of the following for one year:

- Food aid for **15** families in need with underage children
- Free medical care and checkups for **220** inhabitants of distant regions
- Basic supplies or heating oil for 3 organizations that protect vulnerable social groups
- Provision of technological equipment for **4** public educational units



#### **MAKING A DONATION**

Annual donation should be deposited in the following bank accounts, **indicating the name of the contributor.** PIRAEUS BANK (Shipping Branch), 137, Filonos Str., Piraeus 185 36, Greece. Bank Account in EURO: 5104-082798-577, IBAN: GR55 0172 1040 0051 0408 2798 577, BIC: PIRBGRAA. Bank Account in USD: 5104-082798-607, IBAN: GR21 0172 1040 0051 0408 2798 607, BIC: PIRBGRAA.

ABN AMRO Bank N.V., Postbus 749, 3000 AS ROTTERDAM, THE NETHERLANDS, Swiftcode ABNANL2A, Bank account in EURO: 56.29.97.199, IBAN: NL32ABNA0562997199, Bank account in USD: 56.30.00.317, IBAN: NL42ABNA0563000317, Wells Fargo Bank Intl, New York, Swift code PNBPUS3NNYC

#### **DONORS RECOGNITION**

The initiatives of the Greek Shipowners' Social Welfare Company SYN-ENOSIS, and the associated members of the shipping community, will be publicized through an annual social report as well as through events, special editions, announcements, press releases, media publicity, web sites, social media, memorial plaques and acknowledgement letters.

All donors will be provided with progress and financial reports that have been audited by the chartered accountants MOORE STEPHENS S.A.



### **BECOME A DONOR**

"WE CONTINUE – WE SUPPORT" SOCIAL WELFARE PROGRAMME 2016–2018

Ý



Please return the completed and signed form to: SYN-ENOSIS, 85, AKTI MIAOULI, PIRAEUS, 185 38 GREECE TEL: +30 210 4291300-3 FAX: +30 210 4291304 E-MAIL: syn-enosis@syn-enosis.gr

	(	(please m	ark with 🖌	()
1. Select donation option per year (further details on page 6)	2016	2017	2018	
A. Fund all support areas				
B. Fund – adopt areas of support (In this case, please complete further details overleaf)				
C. Fund – adopt a social project (In this case, please complete further details overleaf)				

2. Select donation category p	<b>Der year</b> (further details on page 6)	2016	2017	2018
€ 300,000 and above	Grand Benefactor	🔲		
€ 200,000 to € 299,999	Benefactor	🗌		
€ 100,000 to € 199,999	Grand Grantor	🗆		
€ 50,000 to € 99,999	Grantor	🗌		
€ 30,000 to € 49,999	Grand Supporter	🗌		
€ 10,000 to € 29,999	Supporter	🗆		

The donation should be deposited to the relevant bank accounts (further details on page 7).

3. I would like my donation to be mentioned in the annual social report

A. With the following details (Name/Surname of natural person or Full name of legal entity)

B. As ANONYMOUS

DATE

or

NAME/SURNAME AND SIGNATURE OR FULL NAME AND SIGNATURE

#### (please mark with $\checkmark$ )

Ý

#### DONATION OPTION B

Select the support area/s that you would like to fund per year (further details on page 6)

	2016	2017	2018
<b>1. FOOD AID</b> (please mark with $$ up to two choices)			
Support families in need in Attica	🗆		
Support families in need nationwide	. 🗆		
<b>2. HEALTH</b> (please mark with $$ up to two choices)			
Support vulnerable social groups on the mainland	🗆		
Support vulnerable social groups on the islands	🗆		
<b>3. SOCIAL CARE</b> (please mark with $$ up to two choices)			
Children - Adolescents	🗆		
Elderly	🗆		
Disabled	🗆		
Other vulnerable social group	🗆		
<b>4. MARITIME EDUCATION</b> (please mark with $\sqrt{up}$ to two choices)			
Infrastructural upgrade	🗆		
Provision of equipment	🗆		

#### DONATION OPTION C

Specify how you would like to select the project you wish to fund per year (further details on page 6)

:	2016	2017	2018
I wish to fund a social project of my choice			
or I wish to fund a social project from the support requests SYN-ENOSIS receives			

### THANK YOU

### We would like to thank the following contributors to the social work of the shipping community during the period 2012–2015

LASKARIDIS PANOS AND THANASSIS	1,022,808.49€	ANONYMOUS	28,716.95€
CHANDRIS IOANNIS AND MICHAIL D.	1,022,784.22€	ANONYMOUS	26,655.57 €
ANGELOPOULOS THEODOROS AND GIANNA	1,004,380.09€	THIRD MILENNIUM SHIPPING LTD.	25,872.84 €
MARTINOS ANDREAS	1,000,000.00€	KOUROS MARITIME ENTERPRISES INC.	25,865.85 €
COSTAMARE SHIPPING COMPANY S.A.	1,000,000.00€	ANONYMOUS	25,846.70 €
EASTERN MEDITERRANEAN MARITIME LTD.	1,000,000.00 €	ANONYMOUS	25,808.48 €
ENESEL S.A.	1,000,000.00 €	ANONYMOUS	25,742.79€
NOMIKOS A.M. TRANSWORLD MARITIME AGENCIES S.A.	1,000,000.00 €	ANONYMOUS	25,655.19€
		EUROTANKERS INC.	
THENAMARIS (SHIPS MANAGEMENT) INC.	1,000,000.00€		25,530.98€
ANONYMOUS	1,000,000.00€	ANONYMOUS	25,500.57 €
ANONYMOUS	1,000,000.00€	LLOYDS REGISTER INSP (UK)	25,000.00€
ANONYMOUS	1,000,000.00€	ANONYMOUS	25,000.00€
ANONYMOUS	1,000,000.00€	ANONYMOUS	24,732.07€
ANONYMOUS	1,000,000.00€	ANONYMOUS	23,649.98€
ATLANTIC BULK CARRIERS MANAGEMENT LTD MARSHALL ISLANDS	756,767.01€	ESTORIL NAVIGATION LTD.	23,176.76€
LIVANOS GEORGE P. FOUNDATION	755,173.00€	ANONYMOUS	23,166.02€
ALPHA BULKERS SHIPMANAGEMENT INC.	754,781.40€	ANONYMOUS	23,150.49€
GOULANDRIS ALEXANDROS N.	753,106.44 €	ANONYMOUS	23,146.36€
ANONYMOUS	742,445.62€	ANONYMOUS	23,098.24 €
ANONYMOUS	740,019.00€	ALLSEAS MARINE S.A.	23,076.92 €
		ALISLAS MANINE S.A.	
HELLENIC WAR RISKS ASSOCIATION (BERMUDA) LIMITED	522,530.28€		22,976.19€
	518,975.85€	ANONYMOUS	22,967.40 €
KOLLAKIS FAMILY	400,000.00€	ANONYMOUS	22,967.40€
ANONYMOUS	398,184.27 €	LOUDAROS A., MAVROMMATIS K./ADELFIA SHIPPING ENTERPRISES S.A.	22,872.84€
ANONYMOUS	378,072.00€	ANONYMOUS	22,872.84€
ANGELICOUSSIS IOANNIS GROUP	245,083.83€	ANONYMOUS	22,846.70€
ANONYMOUS	200,000.00€	ANONYMOUS	22,846.70€
ANONYMOUS	200,000.00€	ANONYMOUS	22,827.58€
ANONYMOUS	200,000.00€	ANONYMOUS	22,827.58€
ANONYMOUS	200,000.00€	ANONYMOUS	22,813.68€
ANONYMOUS	199,377.94 €	UNION MARINE ENTERPRISES S.A.	22,742.79€
ANONYMOUS	143,290.59€	ANONYMOUS	22,742.79€
ORPHEUS MARINE TRANSPORT CORPOPATION	136,000.00€	BLUE LINE SHIP MANAGEMENT S.A.	22,684.32€
ANONYMOUS	116,581.66€	TSAVLIRIS (HELLAS) MARITIME CORP. S.A.	22,684.32€
ANONYMOUS	111,002.85€	ANONYMOUS	22,655.19€
ANONYMOUS	109,280.55€	ANONYMOUS	22,603.98€
ANONYMOUS	105,000.00€	ANCORA INVESTMENT TRUST INC.	22,578.34€
ANONYMOUS	103,045.60€	ANONYMOUS	22,536.06€
ANONYMOUS	100,000.00€	KASSIAN MARITIME NAVIGATION AGENCY LTD.	22,530.98€
HINNEBERG PAUL/ HINNEBERG CHRISTIAN	92,794.55€	FRANGOULIS S. (SHIP MANAGEMENT) LTD.	22,524.21€
ANONYMOUS	84,947.40€	ANONYMOUS	22,524.21€
ANONYMOUS	78,926.60€	ANONYMOUS	22,500.57 €
SWEDISH CLUB (THE)	77,600.00€	ANONYMOUS	22,461.81€
ANONYMOUS	76,242.80€	ANONYMOUS	22,461.81 €
ANONYMOUS	76,149.86€	ANONYMOUS	20,187.50 €
NAVARONE S.A.	76,045.60€	ANONYMOUS	20,187.50€
ANONYMOUS	75,348.84€	ANONYMOUS	20,000.00€
ANONYMOUS	61,684.66€	ANONYMOUS	20,000.00€
ANBROS MARITIME S.A.	61,269.84€	KARAINDROS THANOS /MARINE INSURANCE & REINSURANCE	19,857.03€
KOMNINOS ANTONIOS/TARGET MARINE S.A.	59,911.84 €	INTERNATIONAL CONSULTANTS S.A.	
ANONYMOUS	51,195.61 €	ANONYMOUS	16,122.53€
ANONYMOUS	50,000.00€	ANONYMOUS	15,317.45€
ANONYMOUS	50,000.00€	NIPPON KAIJI KYOKAI (CLASSNK)	10,000.00€
ANONYMOUS	50,000.00€	REGISTRO ITALIANO NAVALE	10,000.00€
ANONYMOUS	49,784.22 €	ANONYMOUS	10,000.00€
ANONYMOUS	48,761.90 €	ANONYMOUS	10,000.00€
ANONYMOUS	48,751.24 €	ANONYMOUS	9,000.00€
		ANONYMOUS	8,590.66€
ANONYMOUS	43,827.58 €	OTESAT - MARITEL	8,000.00€
ANONYMOUS	43,684.32 €		
ANONYMOUS	40,827.58 €	ANONYMOUS	7,970.67€
ANONYMOUS	40,742.79 €	ANONYMOUS	7,534.66€
ANONYMOUS	40,515.76 €	ANONYMOUS	7,497.94€
ANONYMOUS	40,489.70 €	ANONYMOUS	7,497.94€
ANONYMOUS	40,489.70 €	HOLMAN FENWICK WILLAN INTERNATIONAL LLP	7,000.00€
ANONYMOUS	38,293.65 €	ANONYMOUS	6,000.00€
ANONYMOUS	38,115.57 €	ANONYMOUS	6,000.00€
ANONYMOUS	37,865.85 €	ANONYMOUS	4,593.48€
ANONYMOUS	37,795.75€	ANONYMOUS	3,000.00€
ALNAV NAFTILIAKI S.A.		ANONYMOUS	3,000.00€
	37,540.35 €	ANONYMOUS	1,000.00 €
ANONYMOUS	36,485.96 €	ANONYMOUS	1,000.00€
ANONYMOUS	32,614.60€		
ANONYMOUS	31,967.40 €	MOTT DAVID A./NIBOR TRADING	795.17€
EUROPEAN NAVIGATION INC.	30,000.00 €	ANONYMOUS	605.00€
ANONYMOUS	28,956.84 €	ANONYMOUS	200.00€
MYKONOS SHIPPING CO LTD.	28,865.85€		

Amounts deposited in dollars have been converted into euros at the acquisition day rate



GREEK SHIPOWNERS' SOCIAL WELFARE COMPANY

85, AKTI MIAOULI, PIRAEUS, 185 38 GREECE TEL.: +30 210 4291300-3 FAX: +30 210 4291304 E-MAIL: syn-enosis@syn-enosis.gr